
SY 21-22 Career and Technincal Education Department Staff 
 

Name Title 
CTE Program(s) of 

Supervision 
Telephone 

Number 
Extension Email Address Supervisor 

Jean-Paul Cadet, Ed.D. Director 
 

301-669-6012 40111 jeanpaul.cadet@ppgcps.org Judith J. White, Ed.D. 

Tarshae Washington Administrative Secretary I 301-669-6012 45220 tarshae.washington@pgcps.org Jean-Paul Cadet, Ed.D. 

   

Quianna Bannerman Instructional Supervisor 

Business Management and 

Finance; Information Technology, 

Transportation Technologies 

301-669-6012 40140 quiana.bannerman@pgcps.org Jean-Paul Cadet, Ed.D. 

Roderick Adams Instructional Specialist 301-669-6012 40110 roderick.adams@pgcps.org 

Quianna Bannerman 
Truell Ard Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 45221 truard@pgcps.org 

Keith Brice Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 45223 keith.brice@pgcps.org 

Bridget Gillis-Cruise Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 45626 bridget.cruise@pgcps.org 

   

Darlene Bruton Instructional Supervisor Arts, Media, and 

Communication; Environmental, 

Agriculture, and Natural 

Resources; Health and 

Biosciences; Manufacturing, 

Engineering, and Technology 

301-669-6012 45222 darlene.bruton@pgcps.org Jean-Paul Cadet, Ed.D. 

Regina Spruill, Ed.D. Instructional Specialist 301-669-6012 40103 regin.garrettspruill@pgcps.org 

Darlene Bruton Kenyatta White-Lewis Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 40105 kenyatta.lewiswhite@pgcps.org 

Melynda Maynard Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 45119 melynda.maynard@pgcps.org 

  

Rhonda Taylor Instructional Supervisor 

Construction and Development; 

Consumer Services, Hospitality, 

and Tourism; Human Resources 

Services, Adolescent Single 

Parent Program,  

Student Built House 

301-669-6012 45227 rtaylor@pgcps.org Jean-Paul Cadet, Ed.D. 

Amy Rock Instructional Specialist 301-669-6012 40106 amy.rock@pgcps.org 

Rhonda Taylor 

Carl Hall Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 45233 carl.hall@pgcps.org 

Melissa Richardson Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 45231 meli.richardson@pgcps.org 

Connie Findley Program Coordinator 301-669-6012  connie.findley@pgcps.org 

Lenita Walker Outreach Coordinator 301-669-6012 45234 lenita.walker@pgcps.org 

Gail Hudson 

Program Coordinator, 

Adolescent Single Parent 

Program 

301-669-6012 45228 gail.hudson@pgcps.org 

Jim Palomaki Site Manager 301-669-6012  james.palomaki@pgcps.org 

Kirk Stiffler Site Manager 301-669-6012  kirk.stiffler@pgcps.org 

Pat Harrison Secretary II 301-669-6012 45226 pat.harrison@pgcps.org 

 

Keith Hayes Instructional Supervisor 

Homeland Security and 

Emergency Preparedness 

Programs; Fire Cadet Program 

301-669-6012 40101 keith.hayes@pgcps.org Jean-Paul Cadet, Ed.D. 

Tracy Walls Instructional Specialist 301-669-6012 45241 twalls@pgcps.org 

Keith Hayes 
Michael Caruso, Ph.D. Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 40102 michael.caruso@pgcps.org 

John McDaniel Program Coordinator 301-669-6012 45229 john.mcdaniel@pgcps.org 

Pat Harrison Secretary II 301-669-6012 45226 pat.harrison@pgcps.org 

 

Danielle Carter Instructional Specialist 

Special Projects, Data, Student 

Career Development, Perkins 

Grant, Business Partnerships 

301-669-6012 45241 danielle.carter@pgcps.org 

Jean-Paul Cadet, Ed.D. 

Tara Williams Business Liaison 301-669-6012 45595 tara.anderson@pgcps.org 

Patrice Dayes Data Clerk III 301-669-6012 40102 patrice.dayes@pgcps.org 

Nickisha Shell Project Manager 301-669-6012 40137 nickisha.shell@pgcps.org 

Karla Laney Coordinator - Career Support 301-669-6012 45626 karla.laney@pgcps.org 

Chantelle Stevenson Secretary II 301-669-6012 45101 chantelle.stevenson@pgcps.org 
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